November

Fri 10
Tue 14
Fri + 17
Tue 28
December
Thur/Fri/Sat 30-2
Tue 5
Thur/Fri/Sat 7-9
Tue 12
Fri * 15
Mon 18
Thur 21
Thur 28
January

Tue P 2
Fri * 5
Tue * 9
Fri * 12
Wed g 17
Thur 18
Fri * 19
Sat 20
Tue * 23
Fri * 26
Tue * 30
February

Fri * 2
Tue * 6
Fri * 9
Tue *x 13

+Homecoming
*District
**Senior Night

2023-2024 Spurger Pirate Basketball
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Sabine Pass
Warren
Apple Springs

Sabine Pass

Goodrich Tournament
Apple Springs

West Hardin Tournament
OPEN

Leggett

Hull Daisetta

Colmesneil

Deweyville

Brookeland

High Island

Burkeville

Goodrich

Chester

Brookeland JV Tournament
Zavalla

Brookeland JV Tournament
Leggett

Brookeland

High Island

Burkeville
Goodrich
Chester

Zavalla

Head Coach/AD: Jerry Stapert
Assistant/JV Coach: Caleb LeBouef

Away /v
Home WV
Home (HC) Vv
Home F/IV/V
Away Vv
Away W/V
Away \'
Home JV/V
Home W/V
Away WV/V
Away W/V
Away W/V
Home /v
Away Vv
Home Vv
Home /v
Away v
Away Vv
Away v
Away /v
Home /v
Away /v
Home \'
Away Vv
Away /v
Home \Y

Superintendent: Jeff Burnthorn

Principal: Michael Hatton

4:30/7:30
5:00/6:30
7:30

4:30/5:30

TBA
4:30/7:00
TBA

5:00/7:30
6:30/7:30
5:00/7:30
1:00/2:30

5:00/7:30
5:30/7:00
7:30
7:30
4:30/7:00
TBA
6:30
TBA
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/6:00

7:30
7:30
5:00/6:30
6:00



