2023-2024 Spurger Pirate Basketball Revised I/I7/24

November						
Fri		10	Sabine Pass	Away	JV/V	4:30/7:30
Tue		14	Warren	Home	JV/V	5:00/6:30
Fri	+	17	Apple Springs	Home (HC)	V	7:30
Tue		28	Sabine Pass	Home	F/JV/V	4:30/5:30
<u>December</u>						
Thur/Fr	ri/Sat	30-2	Goodrich Tournament	Away	V	TBA
Tue		5	Apple Springs	Away	JV/V	4:30/7:00
Thur/Fr	ri/Sat	7-9	West Hardin Tournament	Away	v	ТВА
Tue 12 OPEN						
Fri	*	15	Leggett	Home	JV/V	5:00/7:30
Mon		18	Hull Daisetta	Home	JV/V	6:30/7:30
Thur		21	Colmesneil	Away	JV/V	5:00/7:30
Thur		28	Deweyville	Away	JV/V	1:00/2:30
<u>January</u>						
Tue	*	2	Brookeland	Away	JV/V	5:00/7:30
Fri	*	5	High Island	Home	JV/V	5:30/7:00
Tue	*	9	Burkeville	Away	V	7:30
Fri	*	12	Goodrich	Home	V	7:30
Wed	*	17	Chester	Home	JV/V	4:30/7:00
Thur		18	Brookeland JV Tournament	Away	JV	ТВА
Fri	*	19	Zavalla	Away	V	6:30
Sat		20	Brookeland JV Tournament	Away	JV	ТВА
Tue	*	23	Leggett	Away	JV/V	5:00/7:30
Fri	*	26	Brookeland	Home	JV/V	5:00/7:30
Tue	*	30	High Island	Away	JV/V	5:00/6:00
<u>February</u>						
Fri	*	2	Burkeville	Home	V	7:30
Tue	*	6	Goodrich	Away	V	7:30
Fri	*	9	Chester	Away	JV/V	5:00/6:30
Tue	**	13	Zavalla	Home	V	6:00
+Homecoming						

^{*}District

Head Coach/AD: Jerry Stapert
Assistant/JV Coach: Caleb LeBouef

Superintendent: Jeff Burnthorn **Principal**: Michael Hatton

^{**}Senior Night